HOTEL

fabric, chrome plated steel

[ 9303 8980

P ® 1xE14,max10WonlyLED

47 cm

30cm

157 cm

185cm

——5

15cm
[ —

HOTEL

fabric, chrome plated steel
8981 [ 9300

9 ® 1xE27,max25W only LED

HOTEL 9303

max 132 cm

30cm

47 cm
e

HOTEL

fabric, chrome plated steel

[ 9298

& @ 1xE27,max 25W only LED

HOTEL 9301

23cm

16cm
[e—

43 cm

210cm

15cm
[ —

HOTEL
khrome plated steel, fabri

8982 [ 9301

e ¥ 1xE27,max10W only LED

HOTEL LED 9302

HOTEL 9218

HOTEL 9304

AN

AN

AN

l 19cm

20-26 cm

B

26 cm

|

15cm
'—*\

35.5cm

18cm

18cm

12.cm

HOTEL LED

fabric, chrome plated steel
6800 [ 9302

r ® 1xE27,25Wonly LED, 1x2.2W

HOTEL
abric, chrome plated steel

4730 [ 9218

p ® 1xE27, max 25W only LED

HOTEL

fabric, chrome plated steel
4731 [ 9304

P @ 2627, max25Wonly LED

. GRAY T022 ECRU TO06 |I CHROME

132

ECRU TO06 . GRAY TO22 |I CHROME
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COLLECTIONS

Nowodvorski

LIGHTING



HOTEL PLUS 9072

HOTEL PLUS 9073

FLEX 9766

47 cm

30cm

50 cm
168 cm

~ 14-31cm

m
50 cm
11,5 cm
f—f
AL 4

13-80cm

345cm
e

FLEX

HOTEL PLUS HOTEL PLUS FLEX
flexible stem, painted steel

[ ] 9073 [ 9071 [ ] 9074 [ 9072 Bl o756 H o758
& @ 5xE27,max 25W only LED p ® 1xE27,max 25W only LED

° ® 1xE27,max 25W only LED, 1xGY, max 10W only LED

r ®  1xE27,max 25W only LED, 1xGS, max 10W only LED

. BLACK
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h GRAY T022 D WHITE T004 . BLACK P013 RAL 8005 D WHITE P0O04 RAL 8003
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LIGHTING



